٠

SWEDEN

<u>LISTOFFRODUCTS</u>

on which Sweden requests tariff concessions

by Greece

Tariff No.	Stat.No.	Commodit ty	Requested Tariff
38.09 A	dan namb na rikang at papatang situ na sati sa sa ang na sati na sati na sa s	Wood naphta	10 %
ex 39.01 B2		Urea formaldehyde moulding powder	10 %
11		Melamino formaldehyde moulding powder	10 %
ex 39.01 Z/I		Ferstorp punel, decorative Laminate	20 %
39.07 K		Flastic household articles	20 %
ex 48.09		Wallboard	10 %
ex 73.15 BT		Strip steel for razor blades and wood band saws	4 %
ex 73.18		Mechanical tubing and hollow blooms	3 Drs/kg
ex 73.20		Malleable pipe fittings	8.%
ex 82.05		Hard metal tools	5 %
ex 82.07		Hard metal tools	5 %
ex 84.10 A		Pumps and spare parts	10 %

ex 84.17 A

ex 84.17 Z

ex 84.18 A3 ex 84.18 B2 ex 84.18 C2 ex 84.30 E ex 84.30 Z

ex 84.59 A4

ex 84.59 E

Plate heat exchangers

Spare parts for d:o

Industrial centrifuges and spare parts

Industrial centrifuges

Spare parts for d:o

5 %

e e

ļ,

1961 Negotiations

Requests on Greece

-

Tariff No.	Statt. No.	(:,, mm, o, d, i, d, y	Requested Tariff
(ex 97 a 1)	a a fran winnen under Methologien Versionensen onerheiten inder einen honden under einen honden under eine ober	Farm cream separators	5 %
		Paper board, auriace, coloured atc.	
	16,14,	Paper, 40-200 grams/m ²	
	1618/2	laper in rolls, over 60 grams/m ²	
	16.777	Glove numer in charte	

• • • •

Glass paper in sussion

478/1,2; 479/1,2; Fir pine and beech wood, sawn 480/1

.

Alf